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Master Pro FFE - Dressage
Vierzon - du 4 au 7 juillet 2019

Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Mickael RENARD
Judge E : Patricia NOYER

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Sandrine TRIMBORN

Judge B : Fabien DESLOIRE

67.81368.906 70.469
208.5(1) (2) (1)

SKATE MOSS14 Lara SUBILEAU 1114.51
HAN / ALEZAN BRULE / 2010 / Jument /  by SOLIMAN and TIANA by JAZZ -  DEFRANCE PIERRE(50%),  RIEDWEG AURELIE(50%)

69.375
(1)

71.719
(1)

69.656
150 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 196

68.43866.094 66.250
206.5(4) (1) (3)

JACK IS BACK ASTOLA13 Christophe DIXMIER 1075.02
BWP / ALEZAN / 2009 / Hongre /  by QUATERBACK and GODLIKE ASTOLA by FIRST TRINITY -  GARDE REPUBLICAINE (100%)

66.250
(4)

68.906
(2)

67.188
114 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 185

62.03167.031 67.031
201.0(2) (13) (2)

FURSTENTIME6 Maeva HOANG 1061.03
HAN / NOIR / 2011 / Hongre /  by FURSTENBALL and SUNNY GIRL by SAO PAULO -  HOANG MAEVA(100%)

68.438
(2)

67.031
(5)

66.313
90 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 188

66.56364.219 64.063
201.5(12) (3) (9)

RILKADORA Z7 Bernard BOSSEAUX 1053.54
Z / ALEZAN / 2012 / Jument /  by RILKE and WIND SONG by WELTMEYER - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

66.563
(3)

67.813
(3)

65.844
72 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 183

64.84464.531 65.000
202.0(11) (4) (6)

DON DIABLO12 Roxane DERRIDA 1046.55
OLD / BAI FONCE / 2010 / Hongre /  by DON PRIMUS and WERA by SANDRO SONG -  DERRIDA ROXANE(100%)

65.938
(5)

66.719
(7)

65.406
60 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 184

63.75064.844 65.781
200.5(8) (6) (5)

BE HAPPY20 Laetitia ISSELIN 1044.06
HAN / ALEZAN / 2008 / Jument /  by BERTOLI W and NATIELLA by NATIELLO - Mme FILIPE BEATRICE(100%)

64.688
(8)

67.188
(4)

65.250
48 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 189

62.50066.406 66.094
199.0(3) (11) (4)

SAYA D'HASPEL3 Christophe DIXMIER 1040.07
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2008 / Hongre /  by STEDINGER and ROYAL LADY by ROCKET STAR -  GARDE REPUBLICAINE (100%)

65.938
(5)

64.063
(10)

65.000
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 548

63.43865.625 64.844
198.5(5) (8) (7)

JATZE VD KWAPLAS8 Bertille PELARDY 1039.08
BWP / ALEZAN / 2009 / Jument /  by DON FREDERICO and ANTRACIET VAN DE KWAPLAS by FERRO -  ECURIE VOLLA PELARDY E.
A R L (100%)

63.906
(9)

66.875
(6)

64.938
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 193

64.21964.688 63.750
198.5(9) (5) (10)

LEO DE SWAN18 Pauline LECLERCQ 1032.59
BWP / NOIR / 2011 / Hongre /  by DECAMERONE and VENISE DE SWAN by FLEMMINGH - LISTE ROUGE E(50%),  CHATELAIN THIB
AULT(50%)

65.938
(5)

64.063
(10)

64.531
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 191

63.59465.625 62.813
192.5(5) (7) (13)

ROMULHUS5 Claire MONTAY 1026.510
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2007 / Hongre /  by RASCALINO and DONAU HIT by DIAMOND HIT -  MONTAY CLAIRE(100%)

62.813
(12)

65.938
(9)

64.156
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 192

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: shvierzon.wixsite.com/picardiere(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Mickael RENARD
Judge E : Patricia NOYER

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Sandrine TRIMBORN

Judge B : Fabien DESLOIRE

63.43864.688 64.844
194.5(9) (8) (7)

ORION DE MAZIN2 Olivia NURIT VILANON 1016.011
SFA / BAI / 2002 / Entier /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA and DAME DU FOUQUET by QUELMEK -  NURIT JACQUELINE(100%)

60.469
(17)

64.063
(10)

63.500
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 595

60.46965.156 63.594
193.0(7) (14) (11)

FEELING19 Nicolas BARBEL 1010.512
HAN / BAI / 2011 / Hongre /  by FURSTENBALL and DIE LADY by DER LORD -  PERRING HUBERT(100%)

63.906
(9)

62.656
(14)

63.156
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 181

62.28164.156 63.219
195.0(13) (12) (12)

FURYONI4 Sylvain GUASCO 1021.513
KWPN / ALEZAN / 2010 / Jument /  by ZJENGIS KHAN and TAJONI by D DAY - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

62.750
(13)

61.813
(16)

62.844
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 186

60.46962.344 62.500
191.5(16) (14) (14)

WALK OF FAME11 Elodie LAMBOLEZ 1002.514
HAN / ALEZAN / 2003 / Hongre /  by WORLDLY and AMIKA by AKATSCHI - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

61.563
(15)

66.406
(8)

62.656
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 190

63.28163.594 61.719
185.5(14) (10) (15)

RAYBALDI DES MONTS16 Eve BETEILLE 999.515
SFA / BAI FONCE / 2005 / Jument /  by GRIBALDI and CEDILLE DES MONTS by GRAND SERIEUX - Melle BETEILLE EVE(100%)

61.250
(16)

62.500
(15)

62.469
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 182

59.68861.563 60.938
189.5(17) (16) (16)

SOPRANO'S DREAM15 Laura VANDEPUTTE 987.016
HAN / BAI / 2010 / Hongre /  by SOLIMAN and RIEKE by ROTSPON -  LAURENT JEROME(100%)

62.344
(14)

63.906
(13)

61.688
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 197

58.43863.281 59.375
184.0(15) (17) (17)

OMEGA DU LERCHENBERG17 Fanny HANRAS 972.517
SFA / BAI FONCE / 2002 / Hongre /  by GROSSO Z and CLOUBETTE DU MAINE by GALOUBET A -  HANRAS FANNY(100%)

62.969
(11)

59.844
(17)

60.781
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 187

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 534 €PARTANTS18 CLASSES6

EVERY DAY A KINGDiane RIGGAZ EL10
ULK DE MASSAPaul LAUTIER WD1
SANDOKANAlexia STULLEIN WD9
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